
Grand Prize Estimate Issued

02/19/20

Saturday Start

ACTUAL ADVERTISED CASH 1st Payment 903,086

DATE DAY PB SALES JACKPOT JACKPOT AMOUNT RATE DRAW / CUMUL 2nd Payment 948,240

3rd Payment 995,652

1 02/15/20 Sat $23,183,108 $11,124,012 $40,000,000 $28,348,689 1.411 3.9% 3.9% 4th Payment 1,045,435

2 02/19/20 Wed $21,671,588 $21,522,748 $50,000,000 $35,400,000 1.411 3.6% 7.4% 5th Payment 1,097,707

3 02/22/20 Sat $22,719,446 $32,424,280 $60,000,000 $42,500,000 1.411 3.8% 10.9% 6th Payment 1,152,592

4 02/26/20 Wed $22,139,694 $43,047,629 $70,000,000 $49,610,206 1.411 3.7% 14.2% 7th Payment 1,210,222

5 02/29/20 Sat $23,705,470 $54,422,287 $80,000,000 $56,697,378 1.411 4.0% 17.6% 8th Payment 1,270,733
6 03/04/20 Wed $23,246,679 $65,576,803 $90,000,000 $63,784,550 1.411 3.9% 20.9% 9th Payment 1,334,269

7 03/07/20 Sat $24,653,689 $77,406,448 $100,000,000 $70,900,000 1.411 4.1% 24.1% 10th Payment 1,400,983

8 03/11/20 Wed $24,139,351 $87,626,872 $110,000,000 $78,000,000 1.411 4.0% 27.2% 11th Payment 1,471,032

9 03/14/20 Sat $25,272,496 $98,327,062 $825,000,000 $584,700,000 1.411 4.2% 30.3% 12th Payment 1,544,584

10 03/18/20 Wed $25,689,098 $109,203,637 $880,000,000 $623,700,000 1.411 4.3% 33.3% 13th Payment 1,621,813

11 03/21/20 Sat $26,424,922 $120,391,755 $935,000,000 $662,700,000 1.411 4.4% 36.2% 14th Payment 1,702,904

12 03/25/20 Wed $28,196,354 $132,329,885 $990,000,000 $701,600,000 1.411 4.7% 39.2% 15th Payment 1,788,049

13 03/28/20 Sat $27,910,003 $144,146,775 $1,045,000,000 $740,600,000 1.411 4.7% 42.1% 16th Payment 1,877,451

14 04/01/20 Wed $30,007,688 $156,851,809 $1,100,000,000 $779,600,000 1.411 5.0% 45.0% 17th Payment 1,971,324

15 04/04/20 Sat $29,394,815 $169,297,358 $1,155,000,000 $818,600,000 1.411 4.9% 47.7% 18th Payment 2,069,890

16 04/08/20 Wed $31,607,097 $182,679,571 $1,210,000,000 $857,500,000 1.411 5.3% 50.4% 19th Payment 2,173,384

17 04/11/20 Sat $32,628,244 $196,494,130 $1,265,000,000 $896,500,000 1.411 5.4% 53.1% 20th Payment 2,282,054

18 04/15/20 Wed $34,672,986 $211,174,418 $1,320,000,000 $935,500,000 1.411 5.8% 55.8% 21st Payment 2,396,156

19 04/18/20 Sat $37,411,545 $227,014,192 $1,375,000,000 $974,500,000 1.411 6.2% 58.6% 22nd Payment 2,515,964

20 04/22/20 Wed $40,047,299 $243,969,924 $1,430,000,000 $1,013,500,000 1.411 6.6% 61.3% 23rd Payment 2,641,762

21 04/25/20 Sat $49,383,239 $264,878,425 $1,485,000,000 $1,052,400,000 1.411 8.1% 64.4% 24th Payment 2,773,850

22 04/29/20 Wed $56,513,947 $288,806,015 $1,540,000,000 $1,091,400,000 1.411 9.2% 67.7% 25th Payment 2,912,543

23 05/02/20 Sat $69,383,451 $318,182,459 $1,595,000,000 $1,130,400,000 1.411 11.2% 71.3% 26th Payment 3,058,170

24 05/06/20 Wed $94,858,660 $358,344,920 $1,650,000,000 $1,169,400,000 1.411 15.0% 75.6% 27th Payment 3,211,079

25 05/09/20 Sat $131,828,558 $414,160,163 $1,705,000,000 $1,208,400,000 1.411 20.2% 80.5% 28th Payment 3,371,633

26 05/13/20 Wed $176,655,282 $488,954,713 $1,760,000,000 $1,247,300,000 1.411 26.1% 85.6% 29th Payment 3,540,214

27 05/16/20 Sat $201,697,693 $574,352,036 $1,815,000,000 $1,286,300,000 1.411 29.2% 89.8% 30th Payment 3,717,225

28 05/20/20 Wed $291,481,215 $697,763,043 $1,870,000,000 $1,325,300,000 1.411 39.3% 93.8% Total 60,000,000

$40,000,000 Cash Value $28,300,000

Graduated Payments

COVERAGE

IF the current draw has at least one Jackpot Winner, prize would reset to 

NOTES:
(1)  The ACTUAL JACKPOT column shows the expected funded jackpot, unless guaranteee, but is subject to 
annuity rates available upon a competitive bid following an election for the annuity.
(2)  The probability of getting hit on a particular draw is shown in the DRAW COVERAGE column.  The 
probability of getting hit in the current or a previous draw is shown in the CUMULATIVE COVERAGE 
column.
Guarantee:  Jackpot starts at $40 million and increases by a minimum of $10 million.
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